
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

14a 
360 

50 
25 

152 
7 

52 
35 
76 
46 
78 

37c 
90 

812 
29 
34 

130 
321c 

31a 
133 
127 

72 
711 
171 
969 

885h 

917 
193 

66 
71 

145 
921 
232 
710 

Name 

Andrew Lee 
Jayson Uribe 
Nicholas Ciling 
David Anthony 
Bobby Fong 
Igor Sokolov 
John Knowles 
Mark DeGross 
Alexander Calloway 
William Russell 
Brian Worsdall 
Dustin Coyner 
Bernardo Pastor 
Christopher Mousley 
Tosh Gable 
Dallas Reynolds 
Jamaal Medford 
Derek Babysh 
Jeffrey Purk 
Troy Simmons 
Josh Rittberg 
Steven Shakespeare 
Max Tseng 
Brent Rusk 
Nick Neven 
Ted Kasparian 

Samuel Chavez 
Jason Grant 
John Gessner 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Jeff Whitmer 
Dominik Gajda 
Jeff Taylor 
John Menzie 

Class 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
3 

Diff 

7.954 
9.765 

10.182 
10.298 
30.378 
31.817 
37.645 
38.904 
40.400 
46.596 
57.347 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:52.997 
11:00.951 
11:02.762 
11:03.179 
11:03.295 
11:23.375 
11:24.814 
11:30.642 
11:31.901 
11:33.397 
11:39.593 
11:50.344 

9:59.661 
10:02.469 
10:05.334 
10:07.325 
10:08.128 
10:11.982 
10:12.145 
10:17.522 
10:17.561 
10:17.875 
10:23.456 
10:25.033 
10:27.244 
10:44.843 

9:42.552 
5:58.261 

23.581 
23.606 

Best Tm 

1:44.205 
1:45.081 
1:46.046 
1:45.589 
1:45.273 
1:49.280 
1:48.586 
1:49.951 
1:50.031 
1:49.592 
1:50.695 
1:52.422 
1:53.010 
1:53.907 
1:54.247 
1:54.860 
1:54.851 
1:55.904 
1:55.443 
1:55.925 
1:56.640 
1:55.539 
1:58.020 
1:57.564 
1:58.346 
2:02.626 

1:50.489 
1:49.168 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/16/2023 6:22:46 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

7.954 

Avg. Speed 

88.650 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.205 

Best Speed 

92.587 

Best Lap by 

14a - Andrew Lee 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 3 

Sat Race 02: Formula Open 

Sat Race 02: Formula Open - 1 

Race started at 11:50:18 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

12/16/2023 12:20 


